

ENERGY STAR®, a U.S. Environmental Protection Agency program, helps us all save money and protect our environment through energy efficient products and practices. For more information, visit www.energystar.gov.

## UNITED STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY WASHINGTON, D.C. 20460



## OFFICE OF AIR AND RADIATION

Dear ENERGY STAR<sup>®</sup> Partner:

The U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) invites partners and stakeholders to participate in its new commercial food service (CFS) webinar series!

This webinar series will occur monthly and cover a range of topics which will highlight strategies to leverage the ENERGY STAR logo, tools, and resources, ENERGY STAR partner success stories, and more!

Attendees will have the opportunity to hear from ENERGY STAR as well as industry speakers, ask questions, and engage with the CFS partner network.

Information on the first webinar can be found below:

Webinar: Announcing 2020 ENERGY STAR Award Winners and Plans for 2021 Date and Time: Tuesday August 4, at 1:00 PM EDT

Please register for the webinar here.

The webinar will:

- Announce 2020 ENERGY STAR CFS award winners
- Provide an overview of the 2021 Partner of the Year award applications process, submissions, and ceremony
- Share insights into preparing an outstanding application
- Explain the benefits of being an ENERGY STAR award winner

We look forward to your participation! Questions may be directed to Linnea.Hofstrom@icf.com.

Thank you for your support of ENERGY STAR.

## For more information, visit: www.energystar.gov

This message was sent to you on behalf of ENERGY STAR. To manage the types of emails you receive from ENERGY STAR, visit the <u>subscription center</u>.



This email was sent by: EPA (Climate Protection Partnerships Division) - ENERGY STAR 1200 Pennsylvania Ave NW, Washington, DC, 20460 US

> Manage Email Preferences